401 15TH Street,

401 15TH STREET, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130 KAUKAUNA, WI,
54130

$285,000

This 4 BR, 1 BA home in Kaukauna is packed with updates and ready for its next owner. 4 beds
Step inside to find beautiful wood flooring and a spacious bright kitchen that sets the tone 1 bath

for quality throughout. Recent updates ensure peace of mind, while still leaving room for Residential
» Residential,Single

your own personal touches. The layout provides...
Family Residence

e Active
* 2414 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1817
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 597 Tax Amount: 4228.43

Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator, Exclusions: Sellers personal property.
Microwave, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, LL Freezer in LL.

Refrig, Bar, Pool Table, Water softener, seller
willing to negotiate all furniture

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x11 Main
Bedroom 2 15x10 Main
Bedroom 3 14x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 16x14 Upper
Kitchen 16x16 Main
Living Room 18x12 Main
Other Room 32x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Partially Finished
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Cheryl M Hartjes Agent Email: cherylh@experthomes.com
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